TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy D

ZPRAVODAJ ¢. 10
Praha 9.11.2012

-TJ Astra Zahradni Fsto C 6:10

Prazsky kuZelki&ky svaz
Mistrovstvi Prahy IV.
SkupifiaMartin Lukas

Dohravka 2.kolo:
2172-2174 05.11.

KK Dopravni podniky PrahaD 2070 2:14 2171 TJSlav ojVelké Popovice B

BRADA Jiif 351 02 358 MUSIL Ladislav
HABADA Jindiich 390 02 407 PROCHAZKA Jaroslav
SVOBODOVA Dagmar 356 2.0 282 PROCHAZKOVA Jana
MALEK Josef 295 022 341 KAPAL Petr
MALEK Jindiich 376 0:2 404 JICHA Toméas
SVOZILEK Jii 302 0:2 379 SOMOLIKOVA Emilie

TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy D

2172 6:10 2174 TJAstra Zahradni M ésto C

TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy D 2313 12:4 2147 TJSokol RudnaE

SADECKA Ludmila
BOHUSLAV Miroslav

HENA Petr
KOSTELECKY Vojtch

354 2:0 353
405 0:2 418

BILKA Jif

ERBEN Karel
HOBLIKOVA Vladimira
KMENTOVA Miroslava

10.kolo:

KK Dopravni podniky Praha D  TJ Slavoj Velké Popovice B 2:14 2070-2171 05.11.
TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy D - TJ Sokol Rudna E 12:4 2313-2147 08.11.
SK Meteor Praha E AC Sparta Praha B 4:12 2314-2403 07.11.
KK Konstruktiva Praha F - SC Radotin C 13:3 2339-2086 08.11.
TJ Astra Zahradni ksto C -TJ ZENTIVA Praha 6:10 2222-2234 06.11.
PSK Union Praha E - PSK Union Praha F 8:8 2284-2284 08.11.
SK Meteor Praha D - SK Zizkov Praha C 14:2 2515-2263 08.11.
Tabulka:

1. TJ Slavoj Velké Popovice B 8 7 0 1 96:32 2304 4 1

. TJ Astra Zahradni &6to C 9 7 0 2 98:46 2281 14

3. AC Sparta Praha B 9 7 0 2 88:56 2247 14

4. SK Meteor Praha D 10 7 0 3 108:52 2279 14

5. KK Konstruktiva Praha F 9 5 0 4 83:61 2352 10

6. SK Zizkov Praha C 9 5 0 4 69:75 2254 10

7. KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 8 4 1 3 64:64 2102 9

8. TJZENTIVA Praha 9 4 1 4 70:74 2219 9

9. PSK Union Praha E 9 4 1 4 58:86 2163 9
10. PSK Union Praha F 10 3 1 6 62:98 2148 7
11. TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy D 9 3 0 6 69:75 2237 6
12. TJ Sokol Rudnd E 9 3 0 6 63:81 2222 6
13. SK Meteor Praha E 9 2 0 7 50:94 2179 4
14. SC Radotin C 9 0 0 9 30:114 2118 0

392 2:0 329
396 2:0 384

326 0:2 350

299 0:2 340

KUDWEIS Tomas
SIUNEK Radovan
JETMAR Jakub

KOZDERA Martin

BOHUSLAV Miroslav 436 2:0 375 DVQRAKOVA Marie
HOBLIKOVA Vladimira 363 2:0 332 DV®AK Miloslav
SADECKA Ludmila 372 2.0 283 VEJVODA Véclav
ERBEN Karel 383 02 390 FISEROVA Jana
BILKA Jiti 389 2.0 358 FISER Petr
CERMANOVA Jana 370 0:2 409 MACHULKA Lubo$

SK Meteor PrahaE 2314 4:12 2403 AC Sparta Praha B

VOSICKY Vladimir 381 2.0 379 SVOBODOVA Kamila
SIMA Tomas 338 02 379 RYNES Vaclav
VLKOVA Ivana 413 022 420 PAVLELEK Pavel
STEINDL Jaromir 412 2:0 400 RADA Véclav
PLACHY Pavel 401 02 437 VACHA Jan
MARTINCOVA Miroslava 369 02 388 CEPL Zd&n

KK Konstruktiva Praha F 2339 13:3 2086 SC Radotin C

JANOUSKOVA Sarlota 400 2:0 398 NOSEK Vladimir
BROZEK JH 375 111 375 PAUK Radek
CHLUMSKY Vlastimil (*) 388 2.0 283 KALINA Jan
SIONOVA Kristyna 377 2.0 241 DUDEK Milo$
SMUTNA Sarlota 412 2.0 374 VYDROVA Tatiana
KOMARKOVA Tereza 387 0:2 415 HUCKOVA Eva

st¥idani: od 51. hodu: CHLUMSKY Vlastimil + TOMKOVA Hana

TJ Astra Zahradni M ésto C 2222 6:10 2234 TJZENTIVA Praha

TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy D

2172 6:10 2174 TJAstra Zahradni Mésto C

SADECKA Ludmila
BOHUSLAV Miroslav

HENA Petr
KOSTELECKY Vojtch

354 2:0 353
405 0:2 418

BILKA Jiif

ERBEN Karel
HOBLIKOVA Vladimira
KMENTOVA Miroslava

392 2:0 329
396 2:0 384

326 0:2 350

299 0:2 340

KUDWEIS Tomas
SIUNEK Radovan
JETMAR Jakub

KOZDERA Martin

JETMAR Jakub 301 02 415 BARTL Jan
SIMUNEK Radovan 382 2.0 324 HOKEEK Ladislav
SEDLAK Marek 358 02 402 FIALOVA Eliska
KUDWEIS Toméas 370 02 410 KELLNER Miloslav
KOZDERA Martin 401 2.0 323 VALENTOVA Jana
KOSTELECKY Voijtsch 410 2.0 360 KRAUSOVA Lenka

PSK Union PrahaE 2284 8:8 2284 PSK Union Praha F

RUNTSCHOVA Jitka 402 2.0 381 HAKENi
ADAMKOVA Zdena 402 2.0 363 NECKAR Jan
SVITAVSKY Karel 350 0:2 378 PYTLIKOVA Kyta
GORINGEROVA Renata 378 02 397 BAROCH Pavel
HANZELOVA Helena 344 02 365 PETERJI

RUNTSCH Jii 408 2:0 400 VORLICEK Michal




SK Meteor Praha D 2515 14:2

2263 SK Zizkov Praha C

BERNATEK Bedich
DVORAK Petr
CHRDLE Jti
EDLMANN Bohumil
EDLMANNOVA Zuzana
KARAUS Jan

397 2:0
427 2:0
444 2:0
355 0:2
427 2:0
465 2:0

Poradi jednotlivai:

BORKOVEC Jaroslav
PROCHAZKA Jaroslav
MACHULKA Lubo$
KOSTELECKY Vojtch
PAVLICEK Pavel
BOHUSLAYV Miroslav
KELLNER Miloslav
DVORAK Petr
SEDLAK Marek
KARAUS Jan
JANOUSKOVA Sarlota
PLACHY Pavel
VOSICKY Vladimir
KOMARKOVA Tereza
RUNTSCHOVA Jitka
FIALOVA Eliska
BILKA Jiff

NECKAR Jan
SOMOLIKOVA Emilie
MUSIL Ladislav
SIMUNEK Radovan
CERMANOVA Jana
STRNAD Bohumil
SIONOVA Kristyna
SMUTNA Sarlota
CEPL Zde#k
CHRDLE Ji

BARTL Jan

KAPAL Petr
KRAUSOVA Lenka
MALEK Jindich
FISEROVA Jana

. TOMKOVA Hana

EDLMANNOVA Zuzana
CHLUMSKY Vilastimil

. CERMAK Vladislav

SVITAVSKY Karel

. DURICEK Frantiek
. VYDROVA Tatiana

REGNER Miroslav
BRADA Jii

. TOZLCKA Martin

SVOBODOVA Kamila
DVORAKOVA Marie
PYTLIKOVA Kvéta
ERBEN Karel

. TOMSA Karel

PAUK Radek

Konstruktiva F
Popovice B
Rudna E
Astra ZMZ C
Sp. Praha B
Kobylisy D
Zentiva
Meteor D
Astra ZMZ C
Meteor D
Konstruktiva F
Meteor E
Meteor E
Konstruktiva F
Union Praha E
Zentiva
Kobylisy D
Zizkov C
Popovice B
Popovice B
Astra ZMZ C
Kobylisy D
Zizkov C
Konstruktiva F
Konstruktiva F
Sp. Praha B
Meteor D
Zentiva
Popovice B
Zentiva
DP Praha D
Rudna E
Konstruktiva F
Meteor D
Konstruktiva F
Konstruktiva F
Union Praha E
Union Praha F
Radotin C
Zizkov C
DP Praha D
Zizkov C
Sp. Praha B
Rudna E
Union Praha F
Kobylisy D
Zizkov C
Radotin C

376
348
373
396
366
404

REGNER Miroslav
TOZIKA Martin
TRUKSA Michal
NECKR Jan
SRAOVA Lenka
STRNAD Bohumil

436,7 3/4
428,2 5/5
417,3 6/6
414,0 4/4
409,2 6/6
407,7 6/6
405,1 6/7
402,0 3/4
401,0 3/4
400,9 414
400,6 4/4
399,7 4/4
399,3 3/4
399,0 3/4
398,2 3/3
396,8 717
396,5 6/6
396,2 8/8
395,6 415
3945 5/5
393,7 4/4
391,9 4/6
391,1 8/8
3911 3/4
390,4 3/4
390,1 6/6
388,1 4/4
387,8 717
383,4 5/5
383,1 517
380,9 3/3
380,3 6/6
380,3 3/4
378,9 4/4
378,7 4/4
376,0 4/4
374,8 2/3
374,0 5/6
374,0 6/6
374,0 718
373,7 3/3
373,4 8/8
372,1 5/6
372,0 6/6
372,0 6/6
371,8 6/6
371,3 718
371,1 6/6

HUCKOVA Eva
FOJT Bohumil
KOZDERA Martin
STEINDL Jaromir
BERNATEK Betiich

. ADAMKOVA zdena

RUNTSCH Ji
GORINGEROVA Renata
EDLMANN Bohumil
FISER Petr

HOLECEK Ladislav
PETER Ji

. VORLICEK Michal
. JETMAR Jakub

SPAKOVA Lenka

. VACHA Jan

NOSEK Vladimir
BAROCH Pavel
HOBLIKOVA Vladimira
PERINA Petr

. JANCALEK JiFf

FARMACKOVA Jana
MACHULKOVA Helena
SVOZILEK Ji

KUDWEIS Tomas
DVORAK Miloslav
MARTINCOVA Miroslava
SADECKA Ludmila
FIKEJZL Vit

RYNES Vaclav
SVOBODOVA Dagmar

. ZINECKER Jii

DUDEK Milo$

. VEJVODA Vaclav

KASIK Ivo

MALEK Josef
PROCHAZKOVA Jana
FOJTOVA Jana

SIMA Tomas

. VALENTOVA Jana

KMENTOVA Miroslava
NECKAR Jan
HANZELOVA Helena
BRADOVA T&'ana
JICHA Tomas
HABADA Jindfich
RADA Vaclav
VYKOUKOVA Jitka
VLKOVA Ivana
LANKAS Jiii

BROZEK Ji
NADVORNIK Miroslav
HAKEN Jit

TRUKSA Michal
JANATA Petr
STEFANOVA \gra
BARESOVA Kwta
SUBRT Ji

KALINA Jan

Radotin C
Meteor E
Astra ZMZ C
Meteor E
Meteor D
Union Praha E
Union Praha E
Union Praha E
Meteor D
Rudna E
Zentiva
Union Praha F
Union Praha F
Astra ZMZ C
Zizkov C
Sp. Praha B
Radotin C
Union Praha F
Kobylisy D
Astra ZMZ C
Meteor D
Union Praha E
Rudna E
DP Praha D
Astra ZMZ C
Rudna E
Meteor E
Kobylisy D
Sp. Praha B
Sp. Praha B
DP Praha D
Union Praha E
Radotin C
Rudna E
Radotin C
DP Praha D
Popovice B
Meteor E
Meteor E
Zentiva
Kobylisy D
Union Praha F
Union Praha E
DP Praha D
Popovice B
DP Praha D
Sp. Praha B
Union Praha F
Meteor E
Sp. Praha B
Konstruktiva F
Popovice B
Union Praha F
Zizkov C
Popovice B
Zentiva
Zentiva
Zentiva
Radotin C

370,9
370,6
367,9
366,8
366,7
366,4
366,2
365,9
364,9
363,0
362,4
361,9
360,7
360,5
359,7
358,4
358,1
357,5
357,3
356,4
356,3
356,3
356,3
355,9
355,7
355,0
351,9
351,5
351,2
350,2
349,7
333,3
329,0
325,5
324,6
322,3
319,9
319,6
319,3
319,3
314,8
310,0
299,6
290,5
405,0
390,6
390,3
386,5
383,2
3745
372,0
364,7
363,4
351,8
345,5
322,0
319,0
301,0
291,0

6/6
4/4
4/4
3/4
4/4
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/4
5/6
717
6/6
6/6
3/4
6/8
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/6
4/4
3/4
3/3
4/6
3/3
3/4
6/6
4/4
5/6
416
6/6
3/3
2/3
6/6
4/6
5/6
3/3
4/5
3/4
3/4
717
5/6
5/6
2/3
3/3
3/5
1/3
3/6
1/6
214
1/6
1/4
3/5
3/6
5/8
215
217
1/7
1/7
216



2. kolo

13.11.12 4t 17:30 TJ Slavoj Velké Popovice B - PSK Union Praha E

11. kolo

13.11.12 at 17:00 SK Meteor Praha D - KK Dopravni podniky Praha D
14.11.12 st 17:30 PSK Union Praha F - SK Zizkov Praha C

12.11.12 po 18:00 TJ ZENTIVA Praha - PSK Union Praha E

15.11.12 ¢ 17:30  SC Radotin C - TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C

12.11.12 po 17:00 AC Sparta Praha B - KK Konstruktiva Praha F

15.11.12 ¢ 17:30  TJ Sokol Rudna E - SK Meteor Praha E

15.11.12 ¢t 17:30 TJ Slavoj Velké Popovice B - TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy D

Zpracoval: Martin Lukas, Rernicka 3225/2b, 100 00 Praha 1& - Mobil: 602 233 681

e-mail: martin.@email.cz www : pks.kuzelky.cz
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